
Coaches:

Bridgette Dwyer
Carly Piccola-Cooper
Andy Hazeltine

 Onondaga Central
(G) V Soccer (OCS/Lafayette)

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Aug 28, 2019 Wed Scrimmage @ Canastota 10:00
AM

High School
Soccer Field
(Grass)

Departure Time:
8:10 AM NL

Aug 29, 2019 Thu
Regular Season
(Neutral Site
Tournament )

@ Solvay 5:45
PM

EJD MS Upper
Soccer Field NL

Aug 30, 2019 Fri
Regular Season
(2nd Day of
Tournament )

@ TBD TBD JCB HS Soccer
Field NL

Aug 31, 2019 Sat Scrimmage
Bishop Ludden, TBD
@ Syracuse City
(Syracuse City)

8:00
AM

12:00
PM

Nottingham
Athletic Stadium NL

Sep 3, 2019 Tue
Regular Season
(Non-league
game)

@ Bishop Ludden 4:00
PM

Bishop Ludden
H S NL

Sep 6, 2019 Fri Regular Season @ Bishop Grimes 4:30
PM

Bishop Grimes
Varsity Soccer
Field

NL

Sep 7, 2019 Sat Regular Season @ Nottingham
(Syracuse)

11:00
AM

1:00
PM TBD Departure Time:

9:30 AM NL

Sep 9, 2019 Mon Regular Season Tully 4:30
PM

Grimshaw E S
GYM L

Sep 10, 2019 Tue Regular Season 
1-0 W Fabius-Pompey 5:00

PM Stadium L

Sep 12, 2019 Thu Regular Season LaFayette (LaF/OCS) 6:00
PM Stadium L

Sep 14, 2019 Sat Regular Season @ Solvay 10:00
AM

Solvay HS
Stadium L

Sep 16, 2019 Mon Regular Season Manlius Pebble Hill 4:30
PM

Grimshaw E S
GYM L

Sep 17, 2019 Tue Regular Season Tully 4:30
PM Stadium L

Sep 18, 2019 Wed Regular Season Bishop Ludden 4:30
PM

Grimshaw E S
GYM L

Sep 19, 2019 Thu Regular Season Bishop Grimes 4:30
PM Stadium L

Sep 20, 2019 Fri Regular Season 
1-4 L @ Fabius-Pompey 6:30

PM
Fabius-Pompey
H S L

Sep 24, 2019 Tue Regular Season Bishop Grimes 4:30
PM

Grimshaw E S
GYM L

Sep 26, 2019 Thu Regular Season Pulaski 4:30
PM Stadium L

Sep 28, 2019 Sat Regular Season @ LaFayette
(LaF/OCS)

10:00
AM

Grimshaw E S
GYM

Departure Time:
8:50 AM L

Sep 30, 2019 Mon Regular Season Cincinnatus 4:30
PM

Grimshaw E S
GYM NL

Sep 30, 2019 Mon Regular Season Cato-Meridian 5:00
PM Stadium L

Oct 2, 2019 Wed Regular Season @ Bishop Ludden 4:00
PM

Bishop Ludden
H S

Departure Time:
3:10 PM L

Oct 3, 2019 Thu Regular Season Pulaski 4:30
PM

Grimshaw E S
GYM L



Oct 4, 2019 Fri Regular Season @ Tully 4:30
PM

Tully HS Field
#5- Varsity
Soccer Game
Field

Departure Time:
3:20 PM L

Oct 5, 2019 Sat Regular Season 
0-6 L Fabius-Pompey 10:00

AM
Grimshaw E S
GYM L

Oct 8, 2019 Tue Regular Season Manlius Pebble Hill 5:00
PM Stadium L

Oct 9, 2019 Wed Regular Season @ Cato-Meridian 4:30
PM

Cato CIMARF-
Soccer Field L

Oct 10, 2019 Thu Regular Season 
0-2 L @ Fabius-Pompey 6:30

PM
Fabius-Pompey
H S

Departure Time:
5:10 PM L

Oct 11, 2019 Fri Regular Season @ Manlius Pebble
Hill

4:00
PM

Lower Game
Field

Departure Time:
3:00 PM L

Oct 15, 2019 Tue Regular Season @ Tully 4:30
PM

Tully HS Field
#5- Varsity
Soccer Game
Field

L

Oct 18, 2019 Fri Regular Season @ Manlius Pebble
Hill

4:00
PM

Lower Game
Field L

Oct 18, 2019 Fri Regular Season Jordan-Elbridge 7:00
PM Stadium NL

Oct 22, 2019 Tue Post-Season Thousand Islands 6:00
PM Stadium L
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